FEATURES
LED	CAN	retrofit	lamps	are	high	quality	replacements
for	25W	incandescent	lamps.	Consuming	only	4.5W
and	lasting	20x	longer	than	the	standard	incandescent
lamp.	These	Lamps	are	dimmable	and	are	rated	at	25K
hours	life	with	a	color	temperature	of	2700K	and	80
CRI.
•	 25,000	hours	rated	life
•	 Instant-on	with	no	warm	up	time
•	 2700K	Warm	White	light	output
•	 For	use	in	indoor	environments
•	 c/UL/us	listed
•	 RoHS	compliant
Best	suited	applications:
Chandeliers
Entryways
Foyers
Healthcare
Hospitality
Wall	scones
PRODUCT
MODEL	No.
LED	TYPE
ENERGY	STAR	RATED
WATTAGE	(W)
VOLTAGE	(V)
DIMMABLE
LUMENS	(lm)
COLOR	TEMPERATURE	(K)
CRI
BEAM	ANGLE
HOUR	RATING
BASE
DIMENSIONS	(mm)
27-4.5E12CAN-250
COB	LED
NO
4.5W
120VAC
NO
300	(lm)
2700K
82
55.1°	(avg)	250°	(max)
25,000
E12
LED	CANDELABRA
PHOTOMETRIC	SUMMARY
35.3mm
105mm
2 ft
2.1’ (fc)
4 ft
6 ft
8 ft
3.7’ (fc)
8.3’ (fc)
33.2’ (fc)
1.7’ dia.
3.4’ dia.
5.1’ dia.
6.8’ dia.
40
80
120
160
200-30
0
30
60
90
-60
-90 0
ORDERING	INFORMATION
27 4.5E12CAN 250
CBCP=	45cd
MBCP=	157cd
c0/180,56.1º
c90/270,54.3º
UNIT: cd